Metered Rates

Monthly Water Volume Rate
All Gallons (per 1000 gallons)
1001-2000 gallons

2001-3000 gallons

3001-4000 gallons

4001-5000 gallons

5001-6000 gallons

Appendix A

$ 4270
49.95
57.20
64.46
71.71

and so on rounding up to the 1000 gallons -

Minimum Charge Per Month
All Users

Tap Fee for Water
Per Residential Connection
Per Non-Residential Connection

Disconnection Charge
Per Disconnection

Returned Check Charge
Per Returned Check

Late Charge Penalty
All Bills Not Paid By The Due Date

$ 3225

$ 750.00
Actual Cost Of Making The Connection But Not Less Than $750.00

$ 50.00
$ 2500
10% Of Bill



